60447	ONAL PROPERTY is a lien demand and no	ot an arrest warrant) (01.093 Page Levels
ate of Oregon, County of KLAMATH ss.	Warrant Number	STATE OF OREGON, 55. Page 8742 County of Klamath
ate Issued: March 15,1993 Date of	_{lue:} April 15,1993	3 Filed for record at request of:
Directed to: Wampler Logging % Wampler Bill P.O. Box 134 Chiloquin, Oregon	n 97624	on this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>April</u> A.D., 19 <u>93</u> at <u>2:44</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorde in Vol. <u>M93</u> of <u>Co. Lien</u> Page <u>8742</u> Evelyn Biemer Dockiny Clerk

The above named appears as owning or naving possession of control of certain personal property have not been paid and are delinquent for the years and in the respective amounts specified.

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and costs, are as follows:

Description of Personal Property			Tax	Amount of	Amount Due if Paid by Due Date	
Code Area	Account Number	Kind of Property	Year	Taxes	Interest	Total
118	P8761	Personal Property	1990 1991 1992	3733.70 8134.39 6126.22	1294.35 1518.42 190.60	5028.05 9652.81 6316.82
		Total Amount of Taxes to be recorded	Total Taxes and Interest		a contraction of a state of the	20997.68
				TOTAL Due (to		21012.68

The amount due on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due, interest on all past due installments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month until paid (ORS 311:505), and the cost of service.

SERVICE OF WARRANT

A duplicate of this warrant was served on the person named by:

1. D Personal Service (ORS 311.620)

 2. In Publication (ORS 311.615)
 Date of Service

Date Mailed

Warrant served on The cost of such service, publication, or postage is

3. 🕅 Certified Mail (ORS 311.620)

RELEASE OF LIEN

This warrant has been satisfied in full, and the lien is fully released. Tax Collector After Recording — Return to County Tax Collector

\$

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

				승규가 잘 주셨다.	the	28th day
Filed for reco	rd at request of _		n an	an an an tha an		terre and a set of the second to the set of the second second second second second second second second second
of May		D., 19 93 at _	<u>11:08</u> o'clo	$\underline{\mathbf{k}} = \underline{\mathbf{A}} \mathbf{M}$., and	duly recorded in	vol. <u>112.</u> ,
	at the second second	County Li	en Docket	on Page12	<u>2314 </u>	
	, и _	口,此代之后这些新闻的常态思想的问题。	an state the	Evelvn Biel	n County Clerk	
		지 못했는 것은 것은 것이 없는 것이 없다.		p. anne	the muel	lu i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i